
PTM FOR ALL CLASSES
13/07/2019 SATURDAY 8:15 AM 11:15 PM

13/10/2019 SATURDAY 8:15 AM 11:15 PM

11/01/2020 SATURDAY 8:15 AM 11:15 PM

31/03/2020 SATURDAY 8:15 AM 11:15 PM

IMPORTANT DATES

DATE

01/04/2019

04/05/2019

06/06/2019

10/06/2019

19/10/2019

11/11/2019

11/11/2019

Date

22/07/2019

29/07/2019

05/09/2019

19/10/2019

28/12/2019

08/02/2020

REPORTING BY THE TEACHERS AFTER VACATION

Annual day

REOPENING OF THE SCHOOL AFTER DIWALI VACATION

REPORTING BY THE TEACHERS AFTER VACATION

Teachers day

REOPENING  OF SESSION AFTER VACATION NUR-X

Theme presentation

LAST WORKING DAY BEFORE DIWALI  VACATION

Sports day

EVENTS

Major events

REOPENING OF NEW SESSION NUR-X

Prefects election 

LAST WORKING DAY BEFORE SUMMER VACATION

Investiture ceremony


