PTM FOR ALL CLASSES

13/07/2019	SATURDAY	8:15 AM	11:15 PM
13/10/2019	SATURDAY	8:15 AM	11:15 PM
11/01/2020	SATURDAY	8:15 AM	11:15 PM
31/03/2020	SATURDAY	8:15 AM	11:15 PM

IMPORTANT DATES

EVENTS	DATE
REOPENING OF NEW SESSION NUR-X	01/04/2019
LAST WORKING DAY BEFORE SUMMER VACATION	04/05/2019
REPORTING BY THE TEACHERS AFTER VACATION	06/06/2019
REOPENING OF SESSION AFTER VACATION NUR-X	10/06/2019
LAST WORKING DAY BEFORE DIWALI VACATION	19/10/2019
REPORTING BY THE TEACHERS AFTER VACATION	11/11/2019
REOPENING OF THE SCHOOL AFTER DIWALI VACATION	11/11/2019

Major events	Date	
Prefects election	22/07/2019	
Investiture ceremony	29/07/2019	
Teachers day	05/09/2019	
Theme presentation	19/10/2019	
Sports day	28/12/2019	
Annual day	08/02/2020	